
Deutscher Tischtennis-Bund 2006/07

1. Bundesliga Damen
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 07.01.2007 14:00 (1)

14:30 t (1)
16:30 t (2)

TTC Langweid
FSV Kroppach
TV Busenbach

TTK Anröchte
SV Böblingen
TTC Troisdorf

6:1
6:3
5:5

So. 14.01.2007 10:30 t (2)
14:00 t (2)
14:00 (1)

SV Böblingen
TTC Langweid
3B Berlin Tischtennis

TuS Bad Driburg
Homberger Tschft. 1862
MTV Tostedt

6:2
6:2
6:2

So. 11.02.2007 14:00 (2) Homberger Tschft. 1862 TTK Anröchte 6:2
Fr. 23.02.2007 20:00 v (2) Homberger Tschft. 1862 3B Berlin Tischtennis 1:6
So. 25.02.2007 14:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
16:00 (2)
16:30 (1)

3B Berlin Tischtennis
TTK Anröchte
TTC Langweid
Homberger Tschft. 1862
TV Busenbach

TuS Bad Driburg
MTV Tostedt
TTC Troisdorf
FSV Kroppach
SV Böblingen

6:1
0:6
6:0
2:6
6:4

Fr. 09.03.2007 19:30 v (2) TuS Bad Driburg TV Busenbach 2:6
So. 11.03.2007 14:00 v (1) TTK Anröchte TuS Bad Driburg 2:6
Sa. 17.03.2007 16:00 v (1) TTK Anröchte FSV Kroppach 1:6
So. 18.03.2007 11:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:00 t (2)
14:00 t (2)

SV Böblingen
MTV Tostedt
TTC Troisdorf
TuS Bad Driburg

3B Berlin Tischtennis
TV Busenbach
TTK Anröchte
TTC Langweid

0:6
2:6
5:5
1:6

Sa. 07.04.2007 17:00 t (1)
17:00 t (2)

TTC Langweid
TuS Bad Driburg

SV Böblingen
FSV Kroppach

6:3
0:6

So. 08.04.2007 14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)

3B Berlin Tischtennis
FSV Kroppach

TV Busenbach
TTC Troisdorf

6:4
6:1

Mo.09.04.2007 16:00 t/v (2) Homberger Tschft. 1862 TTC Troisdorf 0:6
Fr. 13.04.2007 19:30 t/v (2)

19:30 v (2)
MTV Tostedt
TTC Troisdorf

TuS Bad Driburg
3B Berlin Tischtennis

6:3
1:6

So. 15.04.2007 10:30 (1)
14:00 (2)
14:00 (2)
14:30 (1)
16:30 (1)

SV Böblingen
TTC Troisdorf
TuS Bad Driburg
FSV Kroppach
TV Busenbach

TTK Anröchte
MTV Tostedt
Homberger Tschft. 1862
3B Berlin Tischtennis
TTC Langweid

6:1
2:6
6:1
2:6
4:6

Sa. 21.04.2007 16:00 t (1)
19:30 (2)

TTK Anröchte
Homberger Tschft. 1862

TV Busenbach
SV Böblingen

0:6
6:3

So. 22.04.2007 14:00 t (2)
14:00 t (1)
14:30 (1)
16:00 (1)

TTC Troisdorf
TTC Langweid
FSV Kroppach
MTV Tostedt

SV Böblingen
3B Berlin Tischtennis
TV Busenbach
Homberger Tschft. 1862

6:3
6:2
4:6
6:3

Fr. 27.04.2007 19:30 (1) MTV Tostedt TTC Langweid 1:6
Sa. 28.04.2007 18:30 (1) FSV Kroppach MTV Tostedt 6:1
So. 29.04.2007 14:00 (1)

14:00 t (2)
14:00 (1)
14:00 t (1)
14:00 t (1)

TV Busenbach
TuS Bad Driburg
3B Berlin Tischtennis
SV Böblingen
FSV Kroppach

Homberger Tschft. 1862
TTC Troisdorf
TTK Anröchte
MTV Tostedt
TTC Langweid

6:2
3:6
6:1
4:6
3:6
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